
SL. 

NO.
STOPPAGE TIME

SL. 

NO.
STOPPAGE TIME

1 THAKURPUKUR 3A BUS STAND 7.45 AM 1 BALLY HALT 7.45 AM

2 THAKURPUKUR BAZAR 7.48 AM 2 DAKSHINESWAR 7.50 AM

3 KADAMTALA 7.50 AM 3 DUNLOP 8.00 AM

4 SILPARA 7.53 AM 4 TOBIN ROAD 8.04 AM

5 SHAKHER BAZAR 7.55 AM 5 SITHIR MORE 8.08 AM

6 JANAKALYAN 7.56 AM 6 RABINDRA BHARATI 8.11 AM

7 CHOWRASHTHA 7.58 AM 7 PAIK PARA B.T.RD 8.15 AM

8 BLIND SCHOOL 8.00 AM 8 TALA P.O 8.20 AM

9 MANTON 8.02 AM 9 SHYAM BAZAR 5 POINT 8.25 AM

10 BEHALA TRAM DEPOT 8.04 AM 10 KHANNA 8.28 AM

11 BEHALA 14 NO BUS STAND 8.06 AM 11 SAHITYA PARISAD 8.32 AM

12 BEHALA AJANTA CINEMA 8.10 AM 12 MANICK TALA 8.35 AM

13 TARATALA MORE 8.16 AM 13 KAKURGACHI- UBI/PNB 8.38 AM

14 NEW ALIPORE S.B.I 8.18 AM 14 BAGMARI KABARSTHAN/ESIC 8.40 AM

15 NEW ALIPORE TRIKON PARK 8.20 AM 15 ULTADANGA CAPITAL/VSNL 8.42 AM

16 5 POINT (NEW ALIPORE) 8.22 AM 16 DAKSHIN DWARI 8.43 AM

17 MAHABIRTALA 8.25 AM 17 GOLA GHATA 8.44 AM

18 TOLLYGUNGE PHARI 8.26 AM 18 SREE BHUMI 8.45 AM

19 PRINCE ANWAR SAHA ROAD 8.28 AM 19 LAKE TOWN VIP CROSSING 8.46 AM

20 DHAKA KALIBURI 8.31 AM 20 BANGUR VIP CROSSING 8.48 AM

21 LORDS MORE 8.33 AM 21 DUMDUM PARK 8.50 AM

22 SOUTH CITY 8.35 AM 22 KESTOPUR 8.52 AM

23 JADAVPUR P.S. 8.37 AM 23 UMA SANKAR COLLEGE MORE 8.53 AM

24 SELIMPUR (JADAVPUR CONNECTOR) 8.40 AM 24 BAGUIHATI 8.55 AM

25 SANFUI PARA 8.45 AM 25 JORA MANDIR 8.56 AM

26 AVISHIKTA 8.48 AM 26 ARATI CINEMA/JANGRA CHOWMATHA 8.58 AM

27 RUBY 8.50 AM 27 LOKENATH MANDIR 9.00 AM

28  VIP BAZAR 8.54 AM 28 CHINAR PARK 9.02 AM

29 SCIENCE CITY 8.57 AM 29 CITY CENTRE 2 9.05 AM

30 METROPOLITON 9.00 AM 30 AKANKHA MORE 9.10 AM

31 CHINGRIGHATA 9.03 AM 31 BODHICARIYA SCHOOL 9.15 AM

32 HYATT HOTEL 9.05 AM 32 TCS 9.17 AM

33 EZCC 9.08 AM 33 UNITECH UNIWORLD 9.20 AM

34 G.D. ISLAND 9.10 AM 34 UNIVERSITY 9.30 AM

35 G.D. PNB 9.11 AM

36 CENTRAL PARK 9.13 AM

37
KARUNAMOYEE- INTERNATIONAL BUS 

STAND
9.15 AM

38 TANK NO 10 9.16 AM

39 WIPRO CROSSING 9.17 AM

40 NEW TOWN BUS STAND 9.22 AM

41 UNITECH UNIWORLD 9.27 AM

42 SAPOORJI PALOONJI/ROSEDALE 9.30 AM

43 UNIVERSITY 9.35 AM

SXUK BUS ROUTES

AC Bus Service (51 Seater)

Contact No.-9163313413 Contact No.-9163313401

From Behala, Thakurpukur via D.H. Road, Tollygunge 

Phari. P.A. Shah Road, E.M. Bypass, Karunamoyee, Wipro, 

Unitech, University

From Bally Halt, Dunlop, Manicktala, Kakurgachi, 

Ultadanga, Lake Town, Kestopur, Chinar Park, TCS, 

Unitech, University

ROUTE 1 ROUTE 2


